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Search Result based on GSTIN/UIN : 29DPPPK1846K1Z27

Legal Name of Business

MEGARAVALLI SRIKANTH HEGADE KRUTHARTH HEGDE

Trade Name

POLARIS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS

Effective Date of registration

05/02/2021

Constitution of Business

Proprietorship

GSTIN / UIN Status

Suspended
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(Effective from 30/11/2022)

Taxpayer Type O

Regular

Administrative Office

(JURISDICTION - CENTER)
Commissionerate - MYSURU

Division - SHIVAMOGGA DIVISION
Range - SHIVAMOGGA SOUTH RANGE

Other Office

(JURISDICTION - STATE)

State - Karnataka

Division - DGSTO Malnad

LOCAL GST Office - LGSTO 223- Shivamogga

Principal Place of Business

1ST FLOOR, NO-101 TO 103, KEONICS I T PARK, MACHENALLI MAIN ROAD,
NIDIGE POST SHIVAMOGGA, Shivamogga, Karnataka, 577222

Whether Aadhaar Authenticated?
Yes

(On 06/02/2021)

Whether e-KYC Verified?

Not Applicable

Additional Trade Name

View

Nature Of Core Business Activity ~

NA
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Nature of Business Activities ~

1. Others

Dealing In Goods and Services

Goods Services
HSN Description HSN Description
998313 Informétlon technology (IT)_
consulting and support services
998314 Information technology (IT)

design and development services

Management consulting and
management services including
998311 financial, strategic, human
resources, marketing, operations
and supply chain management.

HSN: Harmonized System of Nomenclature of Goods and Services

SHOW RETURN FILING FREQUENCY

Search Result based on GSTIN/UIN : 29DPPPK1846K1Z7
Filing details for GSTR3B
Financial Year Tax Period Date of filing Statu
2022-2023 November 12/12/2022 Filed
2022-2023 October 12/12/2022 Filed
2022-2023 September  12/12/2022 Filed
2022-2023 August 12/12/2022 Filed

2022-2023 July 12/12/2022 Filed
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Filing details for GSTR-1/IFF

Financial Year

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2021-2022

AARN4 ANAANAN

Financial Year

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2021-2022

2021-2022

About GST

GST Council Structure

GST History

Website Policies

Website Policy
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Tax Period Date of filing Statu

June
May
April

March

[l P

Tax Period Date of filing Status

November
October
September
August
July
June
May
April
March

February

12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022

26/04/2022
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12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
16/05/2022
26/04/2022

21/03/2022

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

-

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed
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Terms and Conditions
Hyperlink Policy

Disclaimer

Related Sites
Central Board of Indirect Taxes and Customs

State Tax Websites

National Portal

Help and Taxpayer Facilities

System Requirements

GST Knowledge Portal

GST Media

Site Map

Grievance Nodal Officers

Free Accounting and Billing Services
GST Suvidha Providers

Contact Us

Help Desk Number:
1800-103-4786

Log/Track Your Issue:
Grievance Redressal Portal for GST
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